
Angelo State University is an equal opportunity employer. 

Name ( Last, First, Middle) ASU Campus ID Major 

Address Cell Phone Number Date Available to Start 

Email Estimated Work Study Amount: 

Classification:      Freshman            Sophomore            Junior     Senior            Graduate 

Employment Experience 
Employer’s Name & Address Phone Number Position and Duties From 

Month/Year 
To 

Month/Year 

Skills and Qualifications 
List all job related training or skills you possess and machines or office equipment you can use, such as calculator, document imaging, printing or 
graphic equipment, computer equipment, multiple line phone, customer service, and types of software and hardware. 

             Additional Questions  

Have you ever been convicted of a felony or 
subjected to a deferred adjudication on a felony 
charge? 

Yes     

 No 

C
LA

S
S

 S
C

H
E

D
U

LE
 

Semester (Check One)    Fall    Spring     Summer 

Mark (with an X) when you're in class 

Hours M T W TH F S 

Are you at least 17 years of age? 
Yes 

No 

7-7:50 am

8-8:50 am

9-9:50 am

Have you ever been employed by the State of 
Texas? 

Yes 

No 

10-10:50 am

11-11:50 am

12-12:50 pm

If yes, list the agency/agencies: 1-1:50 pm

2-2:50 pm

3-3:50 pm

Are you currently employed by the State of 
Texas? 

Yes 

No 

4-4:50 pm

5-5:50 pm

Later 

Work Study Student Employment Application 



Angelo State University is an equal opportunity employer. 
 

 

 

Reference 
Name Relationship Address Phone Number 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Certify 
 

I certify that all the information provided by me in connection with my application, whether on this document or 
not, is true and complete, and I understand that any misstatement, falsification, or omission of information 

shall be grounds for refusal to hire or, if hired termination. 
 

I authorize Angelo State to make reference checks relating to my employment and I also authorize all prior 
employers to provide full details concerning my past employment.  I release all such parties from all liabilities 
from any damages which may result from furnishing such information.  I understand that this application and 

all attachments are the property of Angelo State. 
 

I understand that as a condition of employment I will be required to provide legal proof of authorization to work 
in the U.S. 

 
I understand that the State of Texas requires all males between 18 and 25 to register with the Selective 

Service and to present either proof of registration or exemption from registration upon hire. 
 

I understand my work study award amount is subject to revision if you receive additional financial aid that was 
not considered at the time your award was made. 

 
I understand I must maintain academic good standing and satisfactory progress to be eligible for work-study. 

 
I understand that any offer of employment is contingent upon my completing the Immigration and 

Naturalization Service Employment Eligibility Verification (Form I-9) and providing documents to verify my 
identity and employment eligibility as required by law.  When completing the Form I-9, I will be required to 

attest that I am a citizen or national of the U.S., a lawful Permanent Resident or an alien authorized to work. 
 

I understand that continuation of employment is at the discretion and will of the institution.  This is an 
application for employment and no employment contract is being offered.  If employed, such employment is for 

an indefinite period of time and the institution can change wages and conditions or may terminate the 
employee at any time. 

 
I certify that I have read and agree with these statements. 

 

Signature: 

Date: 

Work Study Student Employment Application 


	Name  Last First Middle: 
	ASU Campus ID: 
	Major: 
	Address: 
	Cell Phone Number: 
	Date Available to Start: 
	Email: 
	Estimated Work Study Amount: 
	Employers Name  AddressRow1: 
	Phone NumberRow1: 
	Position and DutiesRow1: 
	Position and DutiesRow2: 
	From MonthYearRow1: 
	To MonthYearRow1: 
	Employers Name  AddressRow2: 
	Phone NumberRow2: 
	Position and DutiesRow3: 
	Position and DutiesRow4: 
	From MonthYearRow2: 
	To MonthYearRow2: 
	Employers Name  AddressRow3: 
	Phone NumberRow3: 
	Position and DutiesRow5: 
	Position and DutiesRow6: 
	From MonthYearRow3: 
	To MonthYearRow3: 
	List all job related training or skills you possess and machines or office equipment you can use such as calculator document imaging printing or graphic equipment computer equipment multiple line phone customer service and types of software and hardwareRow1: 
	M7750 am: 
	T7750 am: 
	W7750 am: 
	TH7750 am: 
	F7750 am: 
	S7750 am: 
	M8850 am: 
	T8850 am: 
	W8850 am: 
	TH8850 am: 
	F8850 am: 
	S8850 am: 
	M9950 am: 
	T9950 am: 
	W9950 am: 
	TH9950 am: 
	F9950 am: 
	S9950 am: 
	M101050 am: 
	T101050 am: 
	W101050 am: 
	TH101050 am: 
	F101050 am: 
	S101050 am: 
	M111150 am: 
	T111150 am: 
	W111150 am: 
	TH111150 am: 
	F111150 am: 
	S111150 am: 
	M121250 pm: 
	T121250 pm: 
	W121250 pm: 
	TH121250 pm: 
	F121250 pm: 
	S121250 pm: 
	If yes list the agencyagencies: 
	M1150 pm: 
	T1150 pm: 
	W1150 pm: 
	TH1150 pm: 
	F1150 pm: 
	S1150 pm: 
	M2250 pm: 
	T2250 pm: 
	W2250 pm: 
	TH2250 pm: 
	F2250 pm: 
	S2250 pm: 
	M3350 pm: 
	T3350 pm: 
	W3350 pm: 
	TH3350 pm: 
	F3350 pm: 
	S3350 pm: 
	M4450 pm: 
	T4450 pm: 
	W4450 pm: 
	TH4450 pm: 
	F4450 pm: 
	S4450 pm: 
	M5550 pm: 
	T5550 pm: 
	W5550 pm: 
	TH5550 pm: 
	F5550 pm: 
	S5550 pm: 
	MLater: 
	TLater: 
	WLater: 
	THLater: 
	FLater: 
	SLater: 
	NameRow1: 
	RelationshipRow1: 
	AddressRow1: 
	AddressRow2: 
	Phone NumberRow1_2: 
	NameRow2: 
	RelationshipRow2: 
	AddressRow3: 
	AddressRow4: 
	Phone NumberRow2_2: 
	NameRow3: 
	RelationshipRow3: 
	AddressRow5: 
	AddressRow6: 
	Phone NumberRow3_2: 
	Signature: 
	Date: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Group6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off


