

## Work Study Student Employment Application

Name ( Last, First, Middle)			ASU Campus ID			Major				
Address			Cell Phon	e Number		Date	Availab	le to Sta	rt	
Email			Estimated	l Work Study Am	ount:					
Classification: Freshman Sophome			re	Junior Senior Gradu			aduate			
	Em	nployment	Experie	ence						
Employer's Name & Address Phone N			Position and Duties			From Month/Year			To Month/Year	
	SV	ills and Qu	alificat	ions						
List all job related training or skills you possess ar					calculator	, docu	ment im	aging, p	rinting o	r
graphic equipment, computer equipment, multiple	line phone, c	ustomer service	e, and typ	oes of software a	nd hardwa	re.				
	А	dditional (	Questio	ns						
Have you ever been convicted of a felor		Yes		Semester (Che	eck One)	F	all	Spring	S	ummer
subjected to a deferred adjudication on a	n a felony	NI.		Mark (with an X) when you're in class						
charge?		No	」Щ	Hours	М	Т	W	TH	F	S
		Yes		7-7:50 am						
Are you at least 17 years of age?		No		8-8:50 am						
		No	- ₩	9-9:50 am						
Have you ever been employed by the Si	State of	Yes		10-10:50 am						
Texas?		No	SCHEDI	11-11:50 am						
If yes, list the agency/agencies:		110		12-12:50 pm 1-1:50 pm						
ii yes, iist tile agency/agencies.			SS	2-2:50 pm						
	4	-								
			- 5	3-3:50 pm 4-4:50 pm	<del>                                     </del>					
Are you currently employed by the State	of	Yes		5-5:50 pm						
Texas?		No		J-3.30 pm						



## Work Study Student Employment Application

		Reference	
Name	Relationship	Address	Phone Number
		Certify	
		connection with my application, v	
		any misstatement, falsification,	
shall b	e grounds for ref	usal to hire or, if hired terminatio	n.
Louthoriza Angola Stata ta mal	va rafaranaa aha	oka ralating to my ampleyment o	nd Lalaa authariza all ari
		cks relating to my employment and ast employment. I release all su	
		ing such information. I understa	
		the property of Angelo State.	ind that this application a
all	attaciments are	the property of Angelo State.	
understand that as a condition o	of employment I v	vill be required to provide legal p	roof of authorization to w
		in the U.S.	
		all males between 18 and 25 to re	
Service and to present	either proof of re	gistration or exemption from regi	istration upon hire.
us also make in all many constraints about a constraint			 
		ect to revision if you receive add	iitionai financiai aid that v
110	t considered at tr	ne time your award was made.	
understand I must maintain ac	ademic good star	nding and satisfactory progress to	o be eligible for work-stu
andorotana i mast mamtam dot	addinio good oldi	iding and dationationy progress to	o be engible for work old
I understand that any offer	of employment i	s contingent upon my completing	g the Immigration and
		erification (Form I-9) and providir	
		y law. When completing the For	
		a lawful Permanent Resident or a	
	,		
		t is at the discretion and will of th	
		ontract is being offered. If emplo	
an indefinite period of time a		can change wages and condition	ns or may terminate the
	emplo	yee at any time.	
Loomit	that I have road	and agree with these statement	·e
i certify	y inai i nave reau	and agree with these statement	.5.
gnature:			
gnatur <del>o</del> .			